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Lieu Seq Pilote Temps Tps Tour Tour Tps Stands

No 1 LEVY Jean Charles / DEFAUX David

Pass 21 DEFAUX David 3:42.004 3:42.004 1

Pass 36 DEFAUX David 6:49.824 3:07.820 2

Pass 51 DEFAUX David 9:43.209 2:53.385 3

Pass 66 DEFAUX David 11:49.229 2:06.020 4

Pass 81 DEFAUX David 13:53.203 2:03.974 5

Pass 95 DEFAUX David 15:56.973 / SC 2:03.770 6

Pass 110 DEFAUX David 18:03.352 / SC 2:06.379 7

Pass 124 DEFAUX David 21:04.680 / SC 3:01.328 8

Pass 138 DEFAUX David 24:15.580 / DV 3:10.900 9

No 5 BERTHET  Alexis / MICHELLIER  Patrick

Pass 17 BERTHET  Alexis 3:36.870 3:36.870 1

Pass 32 BERTHET  Alexis 6:45.368 3:08.498 2

Pass 47 BERTHET  Alexis 9:39.723 2:54.355 3

Pass 62 BERTHET  Alexis 11:41.871 2:02.148 4

Pass 77 BERTHET  Alexis 13:42.578 2:00.707 5

Pass 92 BERTHET  Alexis 15:41.884 / SC 1:59.306 6

Pass 107 BERTHET  Alexis 17:47.634 / SC 2:05.750 7

Pass 121 BERTHET  Alexis 21:01.090 / SC 3:13.456 8

Pass 135 BERTHET  Alexis 24:11.161 / DV 3:10.071 9

In 148 BERTHET  Alexis 26:26.539 / FY 2:15.378 10

Out 159 MICHELLIER  Patrick 28:38.459 / SC 2:11.920

Pass 171 MICHELLIER  Patrick 31:03.077 / SC 4:36.538 11

Pass 182 MICHELLIER  Patrick 33:33.051 / SC 2:29.974 12

Pass 194 MICHELLIER  Patrick 36:38.537 / DV 3:05.486 13

Pass 205 MICHELLIER  Patrick 38:54.877 2:16.340 14

Pass 216 MICHELLIER  Patrick 41:10.077 2:15.200 15

Pass 225 MICHELLIER  Patrick 43:28.014 2:17.937 16

Pass 236 MICHELLIER  Patrick 45:40.567 2:12.553 17

Pass 246 MICHELLIER  Patrick 47:52.194 2:11.627 18

Pass 256 MICHELLIER  Patrick 50:04.993 2:12.799 19

No 7 FAVRE  Olivier / PENLOU Yann

Pass 16 PENLOU Yann 3:35.327 3:35.327 1

Pass 31 PENLOU Yann 6:43.937 3:08.610 2

Pass 46 PENLOU Yann 9:37.986 / DV 2:54.049 3

Pass 61 PENLOU Yann 11:37.051 1:59.065 4

Pass 76 PENLOU Yann 13:35.519 1:58.468 5

Pass 91 PENLOU Yann 15:34.274 1:58.755 6

Pass 106 PENLOU Yann 17:45.629 / SC 2:11.355 7

Pass 120 PENLOU Yann 20:59.340 / SC 3:13.711 8
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No 7 FAVRE  Olivier / PENLOU Yann

Pass 134 PENLOU Yann 24:09.032 / DV 3:09.692 9

In 147 PENLOU Yann 26:20.903 / FY 2:11.871 10

Out 158 PENLOU Yann 28:14.480 / SC 1:53.577

Pass 169 PENLOU Yann 30:33.000 / SC 4:12.097 11

Pass 180 PENLOU Yann 33:26.279 / SC 2:53.279 12

Pass 192 PENLOU Yann 36:32.165 / DV 3:05.886 13

Pass 204 PENLOU Yann 38:49.923 2:17.758 14

Pass 215 PENLOU Yann 41:06.000 2:16.077 15

Pass 224 PENLOU Yann 43:23.667 2:17.667 16

Pass 234 PENLOU Yann 45:32.420 2:08.753 17

Pass 244 PENLOU Yann 47:43.010 2:10.590 18

Pass 254 PENLOU Yann 49:54.845 2:11.835 19

No 12 DERRIEN Gérard

Pass 25 DERRIEN Gérard 3:47.849 3:47.849 1

Pass 40 DERRIEN Gérard 6:53.671 3:05.822 2

Pass 55 DERRIEN Gérard 9:48.241 2:54.570 3

Pass 71 DERRIEN Gérard 12:03.284 2:15.043 4

Pass 87 DERRIEN Gérard 14:20.299 2:17.015 5

In 104 DERRIEN Gérard 16:55.487 / SC 2:35.188 6

Out 113 DERRIEN Gérard 18:13.795 / SC 1:18.308

In 130 DERRIEN Gérard 21:30.480 / SC 4:34.993 7

No 14 ROBBEZ Frank / ROBBEZ Lucas

Pass 28 ROBBEZ Lucas 3:51.986 3:51.986 1

Pass 43 ROBBEZ Lucas 6:58.343 3:06.357 2

Pass 58 ROBBEZ Lucas 9:52.015 2:53.672 3

Pass 75 ROBBEZ Lucas 12:13.112 2:21.097 4

Pass 90 ROBBEZ Lucas 14:33.441 2:20.329 5

Pass 105 ROBBEZ Lucas 16:58.766 / SC 2:25.325 6

Pass 119 ROBBEZ Lucas 19:33.915 / SC 2:35.149 7

Pass 133 ROBBEZ Lucas 22:08.341 / SC 2:34.426 8

Pass 146 ROBBEZ Lucas 24:45.001 2:36.660 9

In 157 ROBBEZ Lucas 27:32.265 / SC 2:47.264 10

Out 170 ROBBEZ Frank 30:43.452 / SC 3:11.187

Pass 181 ROBBEZ Frank 33:29.258 / SC 5:56.993 11

Pass 193 ROBBEZ Frank 36:38.044 / DV 3:08.786 12

Pass 206 ROBBEZ Frank 39:04.385 2:26.341 13

Pass 218 ROBBEZ Frank 41:41.200 2:36.815 14

Pass 230 ROBBEZ Frank 44:09.616 2:28.416 15

Pass 242 ROBBEZ Frank 46:38.563 2:28.947 16

Pass 252 ROBBEZ Frank 49:03.299 2:24.736 17

Pass 262 ROBBEZ Frank 51:25.100 2:21.801 18
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No 16 KERIO Thierry

Pass 30 KERIO Thierry 3:54.782 3:54.782 1

Pass 45 KERIO Thierry 7:00.190 3:05.408 2

Pass 60 KERIO Thierry 9:53.937 2:53.747 3

Pass 73 KERIO Thierry 12:08.992 2:15.055 4

Pass 88 KERIO Thierry 14:21.226 2:12.234 5

Pass 102 KERIO Thierry 16:44.387 / SC 2:23.161 6

Pass 117 KERIO Thierry 19:26.614 / SC 2:42.227 7

Pass 131 KERIO Thierry 21:58.414 / SC 2:31.800 8

Pass 144 KERIO Thierry 24:26.911 2:28.497 9

Pass 155 KERIO Thierry 26:54.608 / SC 2:27.697 10

Pass 166 KERIO Thierry 30:05.750 / SC 3:11.142 11

In 179 KERIO Thierry 33:25.138 / SC 3:19.388 12

Out 191 KERIO Thierry 36:14.606 2:49.468

Pass 203 KERIO Thierry 38:29.222 5:04.084 13

Pass 213 KERIO Thierry 40:55.441 2:26.219 14

Pass 223 KERIO Thierry 43:16.153 2:20.712 15

Pass 235 KERIO Thierry 45:34.812 2:18.659 16

Pass 245 KERIO Thierry 47:48.387 2:13.575 17

Pass 255 KERIO Thierry 50:00.152 2:11.765 18

No 18 CHARBONNEAUX David / AGIER Jean-Marie

Pass 27 AGIER Jean-Marie 3:51.110 3:51.110 1

Pass 42 AGIER Jean-Marie 6:56.784 3:05.674 2

Pass 57 AGIER Jean-Marie 9:50.140 2:53.356 3

Pass 72 AGIER Jean-Marie 12:03.578 2:13.438 4

Pass 86 AGIER Jean-Marie 14:11.359 2:07.781 5

Pass 100 AGIER Jean-Marie 16:20.160 / SC 2:08.801 6

Pass 115 AGIER Jean-Marie 18:39.059 / SC 2:18.899 7

Pass 128 AGIER Jean-Marie 21:17.522 / SC 2:38.463 8

Pass 142 AGIER Jean-Marie 24:20.255 3:02.733 9

Pass 153 AGIER Jean-Marie 26:45.258 / SC 2:25.003 10

In 165 AGIER Jean-Marie 30:04.923 / SC 3:19.665 11

Out 184 CHARBONNEAUX David 33:54.868 / SC 3:49.945

Pass 196 CHARBONNEAUX David 36:49.153 6:44.230 12

Pass 209 CHARBONNEAUX David 39:25.036 2:35.883 13

Pass 220 CHARBONNEAUX David 41:46.933 2:21.897 14

Pass 233 CHARBONNEAUX David 44:14.011 2:27.078 15

Pass 243 CHARBONNEAUX David 46:40.040 2:26.029 16

Pass 253 CHARBONNEAUX David 49:04.196 2:24.156 17

Pass 263 CHARBONNEAUX David 51:26.768 2:22.572 18

No 22 ROCHE Damien

Pass 23 ROCHE Damien 3:44.885 3:44.885 1
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No 22 ROCHE Damien

Pass 38 ROCHE Damien 6:51.644 3:06.759 2

Pass 53 ROCHE Damien 9:46.155 2:54.511 3

Pass 69 ROCHE Damien 11:59.221 2:13.066 4

Pass 84 ROCHE Damien 14:09.205 2:09.984 5

Pass 99 ROCHE Damien 16:16.946 / SC 2:07.741 6

Pass 114 ROCHE Damien 18:37.651 / SC 2:20.705 7

Pass 127 ROCHE Damien 21:16.377 / SC 2:38.726 8

Pass 141 ROCHE Damien 24:18.841 / DV 3:02.464 9

Pass 154 ROCHE Damien 26:52.980 / SC 2:34.139 10

In 167 ROCHE Damien 30:06.920 / SC 3:13.940 11

Out 178 ROCHE Damien 32:38.018 / SC 2:31.098

Pass 190 ROCHE Damien 35:22.837 / SC 5:15.917 12

Pass 202 ROCHE Damien 38:11.875 2:49.038 13

Pass 214 ROCHE Damien 40:57.286 2:45.411 14

Pass 227 ROCHE Damien 43:32.780 2:35.494 15

Pass 237 ROCHE Damien 45:59.300 2:26.520 16

Pass 247 ROCHE Damien 48:24.125 2:24.825 17

Pass 257 ROCHE Damien 50:47.083 2:22.958 18

No 24 ♥ PICARD Virginie

Pass 29 ♥ PICARD Virginie 3:53.264 3:53.264 1

Pass 44 ♥ PICARD Virginie 6:59.296 3:06.032 2

Pass 59 ♥ PICARD Virginie 9:52.640 2:53.344 3

Pass 74 ♥ PICARD Virginie 12:12.354 2:19.714 4

Pass 89 ♥ PICARD Virginie 14:22.875 2:10.521 5

Pass 103 ♥ PICARD Virginie 16:45.201 / SC 2:22.326 6

Pass 118 ♥ PICARD Virginie 19:27.979 / SC 2:42.778 7

Pass 132 ♥ PICARD Virginie 21:59.966 / SC 2:31.987 8

Pass 145 ♥ PICARD Virginie 24:28.172 2:28.206 9

In 156 ♥ PICARD Virginie 26:55.691 / SC 2:27.519 10

Out 161 ♥ PICARD Virginie 29:01.315 / SC 2:05.624

Pass 173 ♥ PICARD Virginie 31:27.530 / SC 4:31.839 11

Pass 185 ♥ PICARD Virginie 34:02.102 / SC 2:34.572 12

Pass 197 ♥ PICARD Virginie 36:50.314 2:48.212 13

Pass 208 ♥ PICARD Virginie 39:16.772 2:26.458 14

Pass 219 ♥ PICARD Virginie 41:41.575 2:24.803 15

Pass 229 ♥ PICARD Virginie 44:05.637 2:24.062 16

Pass 240 ♥ PICARD Virginie 46:34.476 2:28.839 17

Pass 250 ♥ PICARD Virginie 48:54.960 2:20.484 18

Pass 260 ♥ PICARD Virginie 51:14.101 2:19.141 19

No 28 CANAS Georges

Pass 22 CANAS Georges 3:43.013 3:43.013 1
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No 28 CANAS Georges

Pass 37 CANAS Georges 6:50.691 3:07.678 2

Pass 52 CANAS Georges 9:44.850 2:54.159 3

Pass 67 CANAS Georges 11:51.831 2:06.981 4

Pass 82 CANAS Georges 13:55.684 2:03.853 5

Pass 97 CANAS Georges 15:58.707 / SC 2:03.023 6

Pass 111 CANAS Georges 18:10.285 / SC 2:11.578 7

Pass 125 CANAS Georges 21:05.756 / SC 2:55.471 8

Pass 139 CANAS Georges 24:16.408 / DV 3:10.652 9

In 168 CANAS Georges 30:23.020 / SC 6:06.612 10

Out 176 CANAS Georges 32:21.532 / SC 1:58.512

Pass 188 CANAS Georges 34:53.510 / SC 4:30.490 11

Pass 200 CANAS Georges 37:20.573 2:27.063 12

No 33 ANCEL Frédéric / GIBON Pascal

Pass 18 ANCEL Frédéric 3:37.711 3:37.711 1

Pass 33 ANCEL Frédéric 6:46.284 3:08.573 2

Pass 48 ANCEL Frédéric 9:40.190 2:53.906 3

Pass 63 ANCEL Frédéric 11:42.839 2:02.649 4

Pass 78 ANCEL Frédéric 13:43.269 2:00.430 5

In 96 ANCEL Frédéric 15:57.850 / SC 2:14.581 6

No 35 VANDEWOESTYNE Hugues / VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 19 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 3:39.228 3:39.228 1

Pass 34 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 6:47.861 3:08.633 2

Pass 49 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 9:42.016 2:54.155 3

Pass 65 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 11:47.819 2:05.803 4

Pass 80 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 13:50.504 2:02.685 5

Pass 94 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 15:52.210 / SC 2:01.706 6

Pass 109 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 17:54.949 / SC 2:02.739 7

Pass 123 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 21:03.378 / SC 3:08.429 8

Pass 137 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 24:13.887 / DV 3:10.509 9

Pass 150 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 26:34.412 / FY 2:20.525 10

In 163 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 29:59.501 / SC 3:25.089 11

Out 175 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 32:16.165 / SC 2:16.664

Pass 187 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 34:50.878 / SC 4:51.377 12

Pass 199 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 37:18.015 2:27.137 13

Pass 211 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 39:30.212 2:12.197 14

Pass 222 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 41:48.802 2:18.590 15

Pass 232 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 44:10.343 2:21.541 16

Pass 239 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 46:29.774 2:19.431 17

Pass 249 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 48:39.054 2:09.280 18

Pass 258 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl 50:48.579 2:09.525 19
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No 37 RADAULT Stephane / ANDREY Cyrille

Pass 20 ANDREY Cyrille 3:40.607 3:40.607 1

Pass 35 ANDREY Cyrille 6:48.486 3:07.879 2

Pass 50 ANDREY Cyrille 9:42.255 2:53.769 3

Pass 64 ANDREY Cyrille 11:44.894 2:02.639 4

Pass 79 ANDREY Cyrille 13:47.019 2:02.125 5

Pass 93 ANDREY Cyrille 15:46.757 / SC 1:59.738 6

Pass 108 ANDREY Cyrille 17:50.860 / SC 2:04.103 7

Pass 122 ANDREY Cyrille 21:01.660 / SC 3:10.800 8

Pass 136 ANDREY Cyrille 24:12.428 / DV 3:10.768 9

Pass 149 ANDREY Cyrille 26:29.295 / FY 2:16.867 10

In 162 ANDREY Cyrille 29:56.960 / SC 3:27.665 11

Out 174 RADAULT Stephane 31:58.165 / SC 2:01.205

Pass 186 RADAULT Stephane 34:44.155 / SC 4:47.195 12

Pass 198 RADAULT Stephane 37:09.274 2:25.119 13

Pass 210 RADAULT Stephane 39:27.501 2:18.227 14

Pass 221 RADAULT Stephane 41:47.157 2:19.656 15

Pass 231 RADAULT Stephane 44:09.780 2:22.623 16

No 38 AMROUCHE Lionel / ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn

Pass 26 AMROUCHE Lionel 3:49.733 3:49.733 1

Pass 41 AMROUCHE Lionel 6:55.404 3:05.671 2

Pass 56 AMROUCHE Lionel 9:49.192 2:53.788 3

Pass 70 AMROUCHE Lionel 12:00.988 2:11.796 4

Pass 85 AMROUCHE Lionel 14:10.992 2:10.004 5

Pass 101 AMROUCHE Lionel 16:23.732 / SC 2:12.740 6

Pass 116 AMROUCHE Lionel 18:40.338 / SC 2:16.606 7

Pass 129 AMROUCHE Lionel 21:18.884 / SC 2:38.546 8

Pass 143 AMROUCHE Lionel 24:21.199 3:02.315 9

Pass 152 AMROUCHE Lionel 26:44.679 / SC 2:23.480 10

In 164 AMROUCHE Lionel 30:02.475 / SC 3:17.796 11

Out 177 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 32:25.611 / SC 2:23.136

Pass 189 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 35:21.893 / SC 5:19.418 12

Pass 201 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 38:09.471 2:47.578 13

Pass 212 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 40:54.748 2:45.277 14

Pass 226 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 43:31.162 2:36.414 15

Pass 238 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 46:04.835 2:33.673 16

Pass 248 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 48:30.931 2:26.096 17

Pass 259 ♥ AMROUCHE Solènn 50:55.587 2:24.656 18

No 39 LELIEVRE Frédéric / POLETTE Philippe

Pass 24 POLETTE Philippe 3:46.206 3:46.206 1

Pass 39 POLETTE Philippe 6:52.610 3:06.404 2

Pass 54 POLETTE Philippe 9:46.848 2:54.238 3
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No 39 LELIEVRE Frédéric / POLETTE Philippe

Pass 68 POLETTE Philippe 11:55.736 2:08.888 4

Pass 83 POLETTE Philippe 14:00.645 2:04.909 5

Pass 98 POLETTE Philippe 16:03.503 / SC 2:02.858 6

Pass 112 POLETTE Philippe 18:12.034 / SC 2:08.531 7

Pass 126 POLETTE Philippe 21:06.869 / SC 2:54.835 8

Pass 140 POLETTE Philippe 24:17.360 / DV 3:10.491 9

In 151 POLETTE Philippe 26:43.527 / SC 2:26.167 10

Out 160 LELIEVRE Frédéric 28:41.529 / SC 1:58.002

Pass 172 LELIEVRE Frédéric 31:08.734 / SC 4:25.207 11

Pass 183 LELIEVRE Frédéric 33:44.200 / SC 2:35.466 12

Pass 195 LELIEVRE Frédéric 36:40.466 / DV 2:56.266 13

Pass 207 LELIEVRE Frédéric 39:05.718 2:25.252 14

Pass 217 LELIEVRE Frédéric 41:35.111 2:29.393 15

Pass 228 LELIEVRE Frédéric 44:03.240 2:28.129 16

Pass 241 LELIEVRE Frédéric 46:34.676 2:31.436 17

Pass 251 LELIEVRE Frédéric 49:00.491 2:25.815 18

Pass 261 LELIEVRE Frédéric 51:21.257 2:20.766 19


